
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    CAMPIONATO....... A6  Allievi Cuneo
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
COMITATO PIEMONTE V.AOSTA       
STAGIONE SPORTIVA: 14/15                                                                            
Matric. Sigla  Denominazione                   Impianto Sportivo Particolare                                         Gir. Ora Partic
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
938198  ASD    ACCADEMIA CALCIO ALBA              3   MICHELE COPPINO SINTETICO       ALBA                             A   16:30
 71074  A.S.D. ALBESE CALCIO                      3   MICHELE COPPINO SINTETICO       ALBA                             A   10:30
  1740  A.S.D. AMA BRENTA CEVA                  179   F.RIERA                         CEVA                             B   19:45
 59790  A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE CALCIO BRA           88   COMUNALE                        BRA                              A   10:30
937761  A.S.D. AZZURRA                          359   FEDERICO ROCCIA                 MOROZZO                          B
911947  A.S.D. BANDITO                          937   COMUNALE                        FRAZ. BANDITO BRA                A   17:45
915538  A.S.D. BENARZOLE 2012                   362   COMUNALE                        NARZOLE                          A
710791  A.S.D. BOVES MDG CUNEO                   87   RENATO BOGGIONE                 BOVES                            B
  9970  A.S.D. BUSCA CALCIO 2001                 99   NATALE BERARDO                  BUSCA                            C   16:00
 12560  A.S.D. CHERASCHESE 1904                1291   COMUNALE                        CHERASCO                         A   10:30
 76644  A.S.D  CORTEMILIA                       215   COMUNALE                        CORTEMILIA                       A   10:00
 68204  A.C.   CUNEO 1905 S.R.L. S.S.D.        1022   COMUNALE                        CUNEO                            C   11:30
940740  A.S.D. FOOTBALL CLUB SAVIGLIANO        2249   CAMPO S.ALLOCCO                 SAVIGLIANO                       C   10:30
 75437         FOSSANO CALCIO A.S.D.            258   COMUNALE                        FOSSANO                          B   10:30
 75872  A.S.D. GALLO CALCIO                     296   COMUNALE                        FRAZ.GALLO GRINZANE CAVOUR       A   17:30
917658  A.S.D. GIOVANILE CENTALLO 2006          170   COMUNALE                        CENTALLO                         C   10:30
 63514  ASD.C. MARENE                          2244   COMUNALE                        MARENE                           B   16:00
940739  A.S.D. OLIMPIC SALUZZO 1957            1160   DOMENICO SAVIO                  SALUZZO                          C   17:00
710800  A.S.D. OLMO                            1663   CAMPO 2                         MADONNA OLMO CUNEO               B   10:30
 80019  A.C.   PEDONA BORGO S.D.                 79   COMUNALE                        BORGO S.DALMAZZO                 B   10:30
 40020  A.C.D. PRO DRONERO                      244   FILIPPO DRAGO                   DRONERO                          C
710248  A.S.D. RACCO 86                        1266   STADIO"DE GASPERI"              RACCONIGI                        C   17:30
 75442  A.D.C. RACCONIGI                        449   GRAZIANO TROMBETTA              RACCONIGI                        C   20:00
 62938  A.S.D. RORETESE 1975                    186   M.CIRAVEGNA 1                   CHERASCO                         A   17:00
 38350  ACS.D. SALUZZO                         2282   GIORDANENGO                     SALUZZO                          C   10:30
913148  F.C.   SANFRE                          1269   COMUNALE                        SANFRE'                          A   10:30
936197  A.S.D. SPORTING CAVALLERMAGGIORE        166   COMUNALE                        CAVALLERMAGGIORE                 C   17:00
912002  U.P.D. UNIONE POLISP. NIELLESE         1261   COMUNALE "O BENEDETTO"          NIELLA TANARO                    B   17:00
 63526  A.S.D. VALVERMENAGNA                    464   FELICE BOSCO                    ROBILANTE                        B   10:30
937764  U.S.D. VIRTUS MONDOVI CARAS             344   COMUNALE                        VALEO MONDOVI                    B   16:30
*-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------*



------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    CAMPIONATO....... AB  ALLIEVI CUNEO FASCIA B
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
COMITATO PIEMONTE V.AOSTA       
STAGIONE SPORTIVA: 14/15
Matric. Sigla  Denominazione                   Impianto Sportivo Particolare                                         Gir. Ora Partic
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 59790  A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE CALCIO BRA           88   COMUNALE                        BRA                              A   15:00
937836  A.S.D. ATLETICO ROERO                   441   MARIO SPERONE                   PRIOCCA                          A   15:30
 67006  G.S.D. AUXILIUM CUNEO                   231   AUXILIUM                        CUNEO                            C   10:30
 66602  ASD.C. BISALTA                          406   COMUNALE                        PEVERAGNO                        C   10:00
710791  A.S.D. BOVES MDG CUNEO                   87   RENATO BOGGIONE                 BOVES                            C
  9970  A.S.D. BUSCA CALCIO 2001               1252   COMUNALE                        COSTIGLIOLE SALUZZO              B   10:30
940737  A.S.D. CARAGLIO CALCIO                  119   CAV.L.PASQUALE                  CARAGLIO                         C   17:30
 67789  C.LD   CARAMAGNESE A.S.D.               120   COMUNALE                        CARAMAGNA PIEMONTE               A   10:30
 70311  U.S.   CERESOLE D ALBA                 1194   BRUNO CACCIA                    CERESOLE D'ALBA                  A   17:30
 12560  A.S.D. CHERASCHESE 1904                1291   COMUNALE                        CHERASCO                         A   15:30
 68204  A.C.   CUNEO 1905 S.R.L. S.S.D.        1022   COMUNALE                        CUNEO                            C   16:00
 75437         FOSSANO CALCIO A.S.D.            258   COMUNALE                        FOSSANO                          B   17:30
 74832  G.S.D. GENOLA                           282   COMUNALE                        GENOLA                           B   10:00
917658  A.S.D. GIOVANILE CENTALLO 2006          170   COMUNALE                        CENTALLO                         B   15:00
932255  A.S.D. INFERNOTTO CALCIO                 41   CAV.ANTONIO ABBURA              BARGE                            B   16:30
710800  A.S.D. OLMO                            1663   CAMPO 2                         MADONNA OLMO CUNEO               C   15:00
 80019  A.C.   PEDONA BORGO S.D.                901   COMUNALE                        ROCCAVIONE                       C   10:30
 71845  A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA MONTATESE           347   B.VALSANIA                      MONTA' D'ALBA                    A   16:00
 40020  A.C.D. PRO DRONERO                      244   FILIPPO DRAGO                   DRONERO                          B
710793  A.S.D. S.SEBASTIANO                    1998   COMUNALE                        FRAZ. SAN SEBASTIANO FOSSANO     B
 38350  ACS.D. SALUZZO                         2282   GIORDANENGO                     SALUZZO                          B   16:00
710353  G.S.   SAN CASSIANO A.S.D.             1400   COMUNALE                        ALBA                             A   10:30
930222  U.S.D. SAVIGLIANESE CALCIO 1919         514   OTTAVIO MORINO                  SAVIGLIANO                       A   10:00
936197  A.S.D. SPORTING CAVALLERMAGGIORE        166   COMUNALE                        CAVALLERMAGGIORE                 A   17:00
 63526  A.S.D. VALVERMENAGNA                    901   COMUNALE                        ROCCAVIONE                       C   10:30
 55790  A.S.D. VILLAFRANCA                      610   MICHELE PIPINO                  VILLAFRANCA P.TE                 B   10:30
937764  U.S.D. VIRTUS MONDOVI CARAS             344   COMUNALE                        VALEO MONDOVI                    C   16:30
*--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------*



------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    CAMPIONATO....... G6  Giovanissimi Cuneo
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
COMITATO PIEMONTE V.AOSTA       
STAGIONE SPORTIVA: 14/15
Matric. Sigla  Denominazione                   Impianto Sportivo Particolare                                         Gir. Ora Partic
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
938198  ASD    ACCADEMIA CALCIO ALBA              3   MICHELE COPPINO SINTETICO       ALBA                             A   15:00
 71074  A.S.D. ALBESE CALCIO                      3   MICHELE COPPINO SINTETICO       ALBA                             A   10:30
  1740  A.S.D. AMA BRENTA CEVA                  179   F.RIERA                         CEVA                             B
 59790  A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE CALCIO BRA           88   COMUNALE                        BRA                              D   10:30
919530  A.S.D. ATLETICO RACCONIGI               449   GRAZIANO TROMBETTA              RACCONIGI                        C
937836  A.S.D. ATLETICO ROERO                   441   MARIO SPERONE                   PRIOCCA                          A   10:30
 67006  G.S.D. AUXILIUM CUNEO                   231   AUXILIUM                        CUNEO                            E
937761  A.S.D. AZZURRA                          360   COMUNALE                        MONTANERA                        B   15:30
915538  A.S.D. BENARZOLE 2012                   362   COMUNALE                        NARZOLE                          D
710791  A.S.D. BOVES MDG CUNEO                   87   RENATO BOGGIONE                 BOVES                            B
  9970  A.S.D. BUSCA CALCIO 2001                581   E.ARMITANO                      VENASCA                          E
930218  A.S.D. C.S.F. CARMAGNOLA               1208   GIORGIO DEMICHELIS              CARMAGNOLA BORGO SALSASIO        C   16:00
710666  A.S.D. CANALE 2000 CALCIO               112   LUIGI MALABAILA                 CANALE                           A   17:00
917202  A.S.D. CASTAGNOLE PANCALIERI            402   COMUNALE                        PANCALIERI                       C   15:00
912687  A.S.D. CENTRO STORICO ALBA             3595   AURORA                          ALBA                             A   16:30
 12560  A.S.D. CHERASCHESE 1904                1291   COMUNALE                        CHERASCO                         D   10:30
 68204  A.C.   CUNEO 1905 S.R.L. S.S.D.        1022   COMUNALE                        CUNEO                            E   10:00
 78846  A.S.D. DOGLIANI                         237   COMUNALE                        DOGLIANI                         D   17:30
940740  A.S.D. FOOTBALL CLUB SAVIGLIANO        2249   CAMPO S.ALLOCCO                 SAVIGLIANO                       E   10:30
 75437         FOSSANO CALCIO A.S.D.           1998   COMUNALE                        FRAZ. SAN SEBASTIANO FOSSANO     E   10:30
 75872  A.S.D. GALLO CALCIO                     296   COMUNALE                        FRAZ.GALLO GRINZANE CAVOUR       D   16:00
 20750  A.S.D. GARESSIO                         274   EZIO BARBERIS                   GARESSIO                         B
940997  A.S.D. GEM TARANTASCA                   939   COMUNALE                        TARANTASCA                       E   17:00
917658  A.S.D. GIOVANILE CENTALLO 2006          170   COMUNALE                        CENTALLO                         E   10:30
932255  A.S.D. INFERNOTTO CALCIO                 41   CAV.ANTONIO ABBURA              BARGE                            C   16:30
911126  G.S.D. MADONNA DELLE GRAZIE             902   COMUNALE                        MADONNA DELLE GRAZIE -CUNEO      B   17:00
 63514  ASD.C. MARENE                          2244   COMUNALE                        MARENE                           D   16:00
940739  A.S.D. OLIMPIC SALUZZO 1957             482   COMUNALE                        SALUZZO                          C   15:00
710800  A.S.D. OLMO                            1663   CAMPO 2                         MADONNA OLMO CUNEO               E   10:30
 80019  A.C.   PEDONA BORGO S.D.                901   COMUNALE                        ROCCAVIONE                       B   15:00
 71845  A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA MONTATESE           347   B.VALSANIA                      MONTA' D'ALBA                    A   10:30
 40020  A.C.D. PRO DRONERO                      244   FILIPPO DRAGO                   DRONERO                          C
710248  A.S.D. RACCO 86                        1266   STADIO"DE GASPERI"              RACCONIGI                        C   10:30
 62938  A.S.D. RORETESE 1975                    186   M.CIRAVEGNA 1                   CHERASCO                         D   16:30



 38350  ACS.D. SALUZZO                         2282   GIORDANENGO                     SALUZZO                          C   10:30
710353  G.S.   SAN CASSIANO A.S.D.             1400   COMUNALE                        ALBA                             A   16:30
913148  F.C.   SANFRE                          1269   COMUNALE                        SANFRE'                          D   15:30
930222  U.S.D. SAVIGLIANESE CALCIO 1919         514   OTTAVIO MORINO                  SAVIGLIANO                       E   15:00
910414  POL.   SCARNAFIGI                      1955   COMUNALE                        MONASTEROLO SAVIGLIANO           C   16:30
 65670  U.S.D. SOMMARIVA PERNO                 1262   COMUNALE                        POCAPAGLIA BRA                   A
911125  A.S.   SPORTGENTE                      5983   FOGLIATO GIOVANNI               BRA                              D   15:30
911899  A.S.D. STELLA MARIS                     775   CHERASCA                        ALBA                             A   15:00
 63526  A.S.D. VALVERMENAGNA                    464   FELICE BOSCO                    ROBILANTE                        B   10:30
710152  A.S.D. VICESE 84                        502   COMUNALE                        SAN MICHELE MONDOVI'             B   15:00
937764  U.S.D. VIRTUS MONDOVI CARAS             344   COMUNALE                        VALEO MONDOVI                    B   10:30
*-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------*

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    CAMPIONATO....... GB  GIOVANISSIMI CUNEO FASCIA B
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
COMITATO PIEMONTE V.AOSTA       
STAGIONE SPORTIVA: 14/15 
Matric. Sigla  Denominazione                   Impianto Sportivo Particolare                                         Gir. Ora Partic
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
938198  ASD    ACCADEMIA CALCIO ALBA              3   MICHELE COPPINO SINTETICO       ALBA                             A   16:30
 59790  A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE CALCIO BRA           88   COMUNALE                        BRA                              B   15:00
919530  A.S.D. ATLETICO RACCONIGI               449   GRAZIANO TROMBETTA              RACCONIGI                        B
937836  A.S.D. ATLETICO ROERO                   441   MARIO SPERONE                   PRIOCCA                          A   16:00
911947  A.S.D. BANDITO                         1186   COMUNALE                        CAVALLERMAGGIORE                 A   15:00
921269  A.S.D. BENESE                           782   COMUNALE                        BENEVAGIENNA                     B   16:30
710791  A.S.D. BOVES MDG CUNEO                   87   RENATO BOGGIONE                 BOVES                            C
 56450  A.S.D. BRICHERASIO BIBIANA               90   GUIDO CALLERI DI SALA           BRICHERASIO                      D   16:30
  9970  A.S.D. BUSCA CALCIO 2001                795   COMUNALE                        VILLAR S.COSTANZO                D   15:30
930218  A.S.D. C.S.F. CARMAGNOLA               1208   GIORGIO DEMICHELIS              CARMAGNOLA BORGO SALSASIO        A   14:30
940737  A.S.D. CARAGLIO CALCIO                  119   CAV.L.PASQUALE                  CARAGLIO                         C   16:15
937928  A.S.D. CARRU MAGLIANO ALPI              130   LA NICOLETTA                    CARRU'                           B   15:00
917202  A.S.D. CASTAGNOLE PANCALIERI            150   COMUNALE                        CASTAGNOLE P.TE                  D   15:00
 12560  A.S.D. CHERASCHESE 1904                1291   COMUNALE                        CHERASCO                         A   15:30
940718  A.S.D. CORNELIANO ROERO                 441   MARIO SPERONE                   PRIOCCA                          A   16:00
 68204  A.C.   CUNEO 1905 S.R.L. S.S.D.        1022   COMUNALE                        CUNEO                            C   14:30
 75437         FOSSANO CALCIO A.S.D.           1998   COMUNALE                        FRAZ. SAN SEBASTIANO FOSSANO     B   15:00



940997  A.S.D. GEM TARANTASCA                  1268   COMUNALE                        BUSCA                            D   16:00
 74832  G.S.D. GENOLA                          1703   CAMPO PULCINI                   GENOLA                           B
917658  A.S.D. GIOVANILE CENTALLO 2006         1290   COMUNALE                        CENTALLO                         B   15:00
932255  A.S.D. INFERNOTTO CALCIO               1279   COMUNALE                        BAGNOLO PIEMONTE                 D   16:30
940739  A.S.D. OLIMPIC SALUZZO 1957            1160   DOMENICO SAVIO                  SALUZZO                          C   15:00
710800  A.S.D. OLMO                             232   COMUNALE                        CUNEO                            C   15:00
 80019  A.C.   PEDONA BORGO S.D.               1694   COMUNALE                        VIGNOLO                          C   15:00
 40020  A.C.D. PRO DRONERO                      244   FILIPPO DRAGO                   DRONERO                          D
 38350  ACS.D. SALUZZO                         2282   GIORDANENGO                     SALUZZO                          D   15:00
710353  G.S.   SAN CASSIANO A.S.D.             1400   COMUNALE                        ALBA                             A   15:30
930222  U.S.D. SAVIGLIANESE CALCIO 1919         514   OTTAVIO MORINO                  SAVIGLIANO                       B   10:00
910414  POL.   SCARNAFIGI                      1955   COMUNALE                        MONASTEROLO SAVIGLIANO           D   15:00
 64126  A.C.   SOMMARIVESE                      527   LUIGI ALESSANDRIA               SOMMARIVA BOSCO                  A   17:00
936197  A.S.D. SPORTING CAVALLERMAGGIORE        166   COMUNALE                        CAVALLERMAGGIORE                 B   15:30
910901  A.S.D. SPORTROERO                      1263   COMUNALE                        FRAZIONE POLLENZO BRA            A
932260  U.S.D. TRE VALLI                        613   COMUNALE                        VILLANOVA MONDOVI                C   15:30
919652  A.S.D. VALLE VARAITA CALCIO             596   COMUNALE                        VERZUOLO                         D   15:00
710152  A.S.D. VICESE 84                        600   PIERO DARDANELLO                VICOFORTE MONDOVI                C   16:30
937764  U.S.D. VIRTUS MONDOVI CARAS             344   COMUNALE                        VALEO MONDOVI                    C   10:30
*------------------------------------------>   Totale Squadre Iscritte  36   <-----------------------------------------------------*


